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WETOUCH TECHNOLOGY INC.

ISIN: US9618812088

Overview
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Price
1.70 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-3.41% (-0.06)

US9618812088
GLFWD
Nasdaq

usb
Software
Stock

19 EUR
S&P 500

1.55 USD (2,000)
1.73 USD (200)
1.76 USD

1.76 USD

1.66 USD

1.76 USD
1.607778 USD
49,469
84,045.90

319

100

WKN: 961881208
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/06/05
2024/06/04
2024/06/03
2024/05/31
2024/05/30

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9618812088&ID_NOTATION=32451966
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9618812088&ID_NOTATION=32451966
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391882
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc5a96a95b9308c8aeeffbf1ed1cab87aa6fecc4be44d8b4992384fc91554caf&idfile=60461&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60461%2F2024-06-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e8c03fb734d0b09d9&time=1717664979&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391725
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e666bab42f729ee75a23d35739436018959ec0011c4b78804154255367ee44f3&idfile=60450&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60450%2F2024-06-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=818433d14cd34dcb1&time=1717664979&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391528
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a039cd357ae555250c30f48d348eba38eca61ab724d92411984c774e6bca1111&idfile=60444&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60444%2F2024-06-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b99de1db3cbd8b8b8&time=1717664979&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c18e9f8389650c46651517bb10e04c1ebdd843c436561d7be8f95bf03478ff00&idfile=60430&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60430%2F2024-05-31%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7bf70350e3ace40b3&time=1717664979&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391148
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8afd3f9300b60a940ed747387e4d981d02279e43a5748b7ff6b079ff3e0c2104&idfile=60425&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60425%2F2024-05-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=13c8685f932feadb1&time=1717664979&tool=RSC

WETOUCH TECHNOLOGY INC.

Details

2024/06/04 21:59:29

Price
1.70 USD

Difference © -341%(-0.06)

General attributes

ISIN US9618812088
Symbol GLFWD
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 19 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.55 USD (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 1.73 USD (200)
Open 1.76 USD
High 1.76 USD
Low 1.66 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.76 USD
VWAP 1.607778 USD
Volume (pcs) 49,469
Trading volume 84,045.90
Number of trades 319
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) - -56.41% -
Perf (abs.) - -2.20 -
Beta -0.36 0.41 0.04
Volatility 199.77 192.87 212.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.79 USD (64,740)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.77 USD (142,592)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 3.13 USD (153,145)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 5.89 USD (61,568)
YTD High | date 8.20 USD (2024/02/13)
YTD Low | date 1.13 USD (2024/05/13)
52 Weeks High | date 18.78 USD (2023/08/10)
52 Weeks Low | date 1.13 USD (2024/05/13)
All listings for WETOUCH TECHNOLOGY INC.
Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Nasdaq 2024/06/04 21:59 1.70 USD 0.08 319
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32451966

WETOUCH TECHNOLOGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

welouch

Company Profile

Contact Details
WETOUCH TECHNOLOGY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

3/3

CESKAS

spofitelna


mailto:-

	WETOUCH TECHNOLOGY INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for WETOUCH TECHNOLOGY INC.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



